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Restaurants
Applebee's
Arby's

Buffalo Wild Wings
Burger King
Chilli's Bar & Grill
Chipotle

Cracker Barrel
Cracker Barrel
Culver's

Dairy Queen
Dairy Queen
Denny's

Dominos Pizza

El Rancherito
Gabby Goat
Ginger Ale's
Golden Corral
Gopher Grill
Hardees
Homewood Grill
Jimmy Johns
Joe's Pizza & Pasta
Little Caesars
McAlister's Deli
McDonald's
Niemerg's Steakhouse
Olive Garden
Outback Steakhouse
Panda Express
Panera Bread
Papa Johns
Pinky's

Pizza Man
Puerto Vallarta
Red Lobster
Steak 'n Shake
Subway

Subway

Taco Bell

Texas Roadhouse
Wendy's

Entertainment
RMC Cinemas

Catholic School

Rebate
8%
8%
8%
7%

10%
9%
8%
8%

10%

6.5%

6.5%
7%
8%

10%

10%

10%
9%
5%
5%

10%
8%

10%
8%
6%
3%
6%

11%

10%
8%
8%
8%
10%
10%
10%
8%

6.5%
6%
6%
5%
8%
6%

5%

Qty

SCRIP Cards - In Stock & Available for Purchase

Cost
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$20.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
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Total

Fuel/Automotive Rebate Qty Cost Total

Circle K 1.5% $25.00
Fast Stop 5% $50.00
Fast Stop 5% $100.00
Speedway 4% $50.00
Casey's General Store 3% $50.00
Dan Hecht Chevrolet 8% $25.00
Southtown Car Wash 10% $25.00
Grocery Stores

Kirby Foods IGA 3% $50.00
McMahon Meats 5% $25.00
Nuxoll's Food Center 10% $50.00
Save-A-Lot 5% _ $50.00
Coffee Shops

Dunkin' Donuts 3.5% - $10.00
Joe Sippers Café 10% $20.00
Starbucks 4.5% $10.00
Starbucks 4.5% $25.00

Department/Specialty Stores

Amazon.com 1.5% $25.00
Amazon.com 1.5% $100.00
Baseball Card Connection 10% $25.00
Bass Pro Shop 9% $25.00
Bath N Body 12% $10.00
Bath N Body 12% $25.00
Best Buy 4% $25.00
Cabela's 9% $25.00
Effingham Massage 10% $50.00
Kohl's 7% $25.00
Kohl's 7% $100.00
Menards 3% $25.00
Menards 3% $100.00
Target 2.5% $25.00
The Beanstalk Boutique 10% $25.00
Visa 1.25% $50.00
Visa 1.25% $100.00
TJ Maxx/Marshall's 6% $25.00
Walgreens 5% $25.00
Wal-Mart & Sam's 2.5% $25.00
Wal-Mart & Sam's 2.5% $100.00
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Tuition Credit*

Famlly Name:

Student Name:

ORDER GRAND TOTAL S

*for tuition credit family
must have completed Scrip
Agreement and be
registered online at
Shopwithscrip.com

Please visit
Shopwithscrip.com for a
complete listing of all
available SCRIP Cards.

Use MyScripWallet.com to
order e-cards that are
instantly delivered to your
email and phone. Several
cards can also be reloaded.

Please request to join
our facebook group
Sacred Heart Scrip for
updates and
announcements!

SCRIP Cards can be
purchased at the Church
office on Tuesdays 8:00am-
4:30pm and after Masses on
the 1st and 3rd weekends of
each month.

Thank you for
supporting Sacred

Heart! &%

Volunteer:
Date:

Form updated 8/21/2025
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